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MONDAY, 04/05/2021 JOB# CRI03-2021
PRODUCTION COMPANY CLIENT

LINCOLN & ROSE FOX BROADCASTING COMPANY, LLC

1522F  Cloverfield Blvd 10201 W Pico Blvd

Santa Monica, CA 90404 Los Angeles, CA 90064

310.310.8679 310.369.1000

PRODUCIOTN SERVICE COMPANY AGENCY

YORK Productions LEROY & ROSE 

12405 Venice Blvd. #7 1522F  Cloverfield Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90066 Santa Monica, CA 90404

O: 310.220.0266 310.310.8679

CREW CALL: 8:00AM PRODUCTION MOBILES Closest Hospital - Location 

SPOTS: SOUND: MOS  Location Manager: Carrey Crews -  818.800.0913 Verdugo Hills Hospital

COURTESY BRKFST RTS: 7:45AM Production Supervisor: Justin Reynolds 310.940.8045 1812 Verdugo Blvd.

SUNRISE: 6:34 AM SUNSET:  7:17 PM Glendale, CA 91208

WEATHER: Mostly sunny skies HI: 78   LO: 56 818.952.2222

 

TITLE NAME PHONE EMAIL CALL OUT CLIENT - FOX  NAME MOBILE OFFICE CALL OUT

DIRECTOR / CREATIVE CO-PRINCIPAL Matt Fife - - 8:00AM SVP, Visual Innovation Studio, FOX Entertainment Ian MacRitchie 818.749.4581 - 9:30AM

PRODUCER Michael Mattes 323.697.7614 michael@lincolnandrose.tv 8:00AM Executive Creative Director Sandra Collins 310.308.0384 - 9:30AM

PROD. SUPERVISOR Justin Reynolds 310.940.8045 justinreynolds89@gmail.com 7:30AM Senior Producer Craig Stinson 310.487.4970 - 9:30AM

ASST. PROD. SUPERVISOR Stephanie Fronti 818.468.0580 sfronti17@gmail.com 7:30AM Kimberly Scully 703.216.4120 - 9:30AM

1ST A.D. Chris Green 818.601.0091 tvtacos3968@icloud.com 8:00AM

CAMERA NAME PHONE EMAIL OUT AGENCY - LEROY & ROSE  NAME MOBILE OFFICE OUT

DP Anghel Decca 323.791.9160 decca2@mac.com 8:00AM Creative Director Chris Cotu 323.540.2813 - 9:30AM

1ST AC John Schivoletto 310.993.9033 poodog@aol.com 8:00AM Managing Director Matt Sams 323.447.3624 - 9:30AM

PHANTOM TECH Jamie Alac 347.503.8613 jamie@abelcine.com 8:00AM 9:30AM

ELECTRIC NAME PHONE EMAIL OUT TALENT - ROLE  NAME MOBILE EMAIL OUT

GAFFER Gustavo Olivia 310.717.3790 goliva@mac.com 8:00AM Hand Model - Video Nick Andrew Steele  310.918.4898  nickofsteele@gmail.com 9:00AM

BB ELECTRIC Tony Luis Cantor 323.621.2310 cantorluis0@gmail.com 8:00AM Hnad Model - Stills Andrew Roach  818.231.1537 acroach34@gmail.com 11:00AM

ELECTRIC Michael P. Tedford 213.308.8352 michael@michaelptedford.com 8:00AM Hand Model - Stills Cheyenne Haynes  323.229.2585 aktorchick@yahoo.com 11:00AM

GRIP NAME PHONE EMAIL OUT STILLS PHOTOGRAPHY  NAME MOBILE EMAIL OUT

KEY GRIP Tomislav Culina 323.974.5133 tculina@gmail.com 8:00AM PHOTOGRAPHER Jamie Cary 310.871.9545 studio@jamiecary.com 8:00AM

BB GRIP Greg Freeman 213.305.9550  gregoryfreeman007@yahoo.com 8:00AM STILLS PRODUCER Brooke  Ludi 419.306.3997 Brooke@brookeludiproduction.com 8:00AM

GRIP Anthony Santos 661.200.8412 anthonymilagrosantos@gmail.com 8:00AM PHOTO ASSISTANT Courtney Beckett 805.284.7745 cbeckettphoto@gmail.com 8:00AM

GRIP Jelani Moore 626.379.0264 Jelanim20@gmail.com 8:00AM DIGITAL TECH James Goethals 213.309.4575 Jamesg@milkstudios.com 8:00AM

ART DEPARTMENT STILLS PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Tyler Costin 707.480.2758 Tylercostin@gmail.com 8:00AM

ART DIRECTOR Walter Barnett 323.376.8831 waltbarnett@mac.com 8:00AM

SET DECORATOR Sandra Hushman 323.243.7163 sandyhub@me.com PER WB

PROP MASTER Christophe Dahdah 310.210.3012 cpdahdah@mac.com PER WB

PROP ASSISTANT Ashley Steeves 530.613.3158 ashley@artsyprops.com PER WB

PROP ASSISTANT Seth Wilder 310.989.1515 sethrocker@gmail.com PER WB

FOOD COVID COMPIANCE  NAME MOBILE EMAIL OUT

FOOD STYLIST Jamie Lauren 323.590.6788 jcookgurl@gmail.com 8:00AM COVID COMPLIANCE MANAGER Kelly Thayer 857.891.2624 kelly@wearereadyset.com 7:30AM

FOOD STYLIST ASST. Christina Aviles 415.260.9341 christina.m.aviles@gmail.com 8:00AM COVID COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Gio Zepeda 909.225.4158 gio@wearereadyset.com 7:30AM

FOOD STYLIST ASST. Jessica Mei Gershen 347.510.7091 jessica.gershen@gmail.com 8:00AM SANITATION TECH Rick Morales 626.523.5555 rickmorales007@versizon.net 7:30AM

VTR  / ZOOM EQUIPMENT VENDOR PHONE # EMAIL CONTACT OUT

VTR OP Finnian Riley 818.371.5376 finn@maccool.net 8:00AM CAMERA AbelCine / LA 818.972.9078 MGiblin@abelcine.com Matt

ZOOM OP Matthew Ziff 201.563.5391 matthewziff@gmail.com 8:00AM CASTING Brand Model & Talent 714.850.1158 patty@brandtalent.net Patty

LOCATIONS / TRANSPORTATION CATERER Jennie Cooks Catering  323.982.0052 megan@jenniecooks.com Megan RTS 7:45A

LOCATION MANAGER John Gold 818.800.0913 - O/C COVID COMPLIANCE We Are Ready Set 909.225.4158 gio@wearereadyset.com Giovanni

PRODUCTION & MISC. CRAFT SERVICE Munch A Bunch 323.439.4961 trebs2275@gmail.com Robert

PA - PROD TRUCK Jose Martinez 951.377.1594 jamartinez247365@gmail.com 7:30AM DOLLY J.L Fisher 818.846.8366 michelle@jlfisher.com Michelle

PA Ben Lin 714.797.2583 Benbjlin@gmail.com 7:30AM GENERATOR Ample Power 877.224.9030 Rentals@amplepowergenerators.com Ruben 8:00AM

PA Robert Shirreffs 310.721.9850 rcshirreffs@aol.com 7:30AM GRIP RENTAL Per Tomislav Culina  

PA Kevin Hall 323.434.3836 kevinhall1128@gmail.com 6:00AM HARD DRIVES Film Tools 818. 450.1122 richardk@filmtools.com Richard

PA - ART Joanna Cecilio 626.557.8045 ceciliojoanna@gmail.com 7:30AM INSURANCE Taylor and Taylor Ltd. 818.981.9700  mngo@taylorinsurance.com MyLinh

SITE REP Millicent "Millie" Ally  323.350.2369 millieally197@gmail.com 7:15AM LIGHTING EQUIPMENT Per Gustavo Olivia

SITE REP Alfred Aguilar  323.314.7294 alfredscocina@gmail.com 7:15AM PAYROLL CAPS Payroll 310.280.0755 x 2243 igaldamez@capspayroll.com Irma

CRAFT SERVICE Oliver Enriquez 562.533.5967 Oliver.enriquez1@gmail.com 8:00AM PERMITS Film This 213.763.9000  

FIRE SAFETY Per Permit O/C PRODUCTION SUPPLIES HotBricks 818.528.5515 rentals@hotbricks.com Austin

BTS  NAME MOBILE EMAIL OUT SET SECURITY Hollywood Production Security 323.896.0871 Hpsthomas@gmail.com Salvador

BTS VIDEOGRAPHER Siegfried Holley 512.695.1135 zig@pixellimeter.com 8:00AM TECHNO CRANE Cinemoves Inc 888.802.7263 joanne@cinemoves.com Joanne

TECHNO CRANE  NAME MOBILE EMAIL CALL OUT

CRANE OPERATOR Ron Tatham  805.889.5947  ronctatham@gmail.com 8:00AM

CRANE TECHNICIAN David Cornelius  818.943.1779 david@dcremotes.com 8:00AM

NOTES P R O D U C T I O N   R E P O R T

1st AM Shot: 1st PM Shot:

Lunch: Camera Wrap:

2nd Meal:  Crew Wrap:

CRIME SCENE KITCHEN PROMO
LOCATION 

Camp Bob Waldorf

1041 Shirlyjean St.

Glendale, CA 91208

*Park as directed

CREW PARKING / TRUCK PARKING

Camp Bob Waldorf

1041 Shirlyjean St.

Glendale, CA 91208


